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Assessment of the activities of the business practices

e Oran Tlemcen Mostaganem Sidi bel abbes Ain temouchent Regional total
Data
Number of interventions 18416 16319 8803 3382 4928 51848
Number of infringements 6428 2393 2675 1367 722 13585
Number of statements 6414 2359 2091 1114 722 12700
Number of 508 126 357 68 54 1113

administrative closings

Assembling defect of
invoicing

633 542 947,59

623 701 881,91

447 277 522,18

807 532 175,52

62 187 761,43

2574 242 288,63

Assembling illicit profile

14 200,00

0,00

2373 780,00

6 534 220,00

216 740,00

9 138 940,00




